Parts overview Power Joint Lite torch system  |  PIN-0144EN Revision: SKSde.22FEB18.bp.bp.v4.0.1  |  Subject to change.
SKS Welding Systems GmbH  |  Marie-Curie-Str. 14  |  67661 Kaiserslautern/Germany  |  Tel. +49 6301 7986-0  |  Fax +49 6301 7986-119  |  info@de.sks-welding.com  |  www.sks-welding.com  |  Issued 22.02.2018 Page 1 of 2
 Power Joint Lite torch system
 Optimized for supporting the robots internal collision detection
 Media coupling endless rotatable
 No torsional stress of the torch cable
 Bayonet quick lock system for easy and quick installation / maintenance
 Precision parts optimized for joining of thin metal sheets

61-9-1400-1 VA1400
61-9-1800-1 MA1800
61-9-1900-1 MA1900
61-9-2010-1 MA2010
61-9-1440-1 MH12
61-9-MH24-1 MH24
Programming tip
Power Lock
Part-No. Stick out length
65-6 12 mm
65-7 15 mm
65-8 18 mm
Reamer blade Power Lock
for gas nozzle
Part-No. For gas nozzle
66-13-S 13mm, short
66-13-F 13mm, flush
66-13-R 13mm, long
66-15-S 15mm, short
66-16-S 16mm, short
66-16-F 16mm, flush
66-16-R 16mm, long
66-13-ZK-S 13mm, long, ZK
66-13-ZK-F 13mm, flush, ZK
66-15-ZK-S 15mm, short, ZK
66-15-ZK-F 15mm, flush, ZK
Mounting tool SW6
for contact tip
Part-No. 51-9001-00
Torch neck 45° (single wire)

Shape bottle bottle bottle  tapered tapered tapered  bottle tapered    bottle    tapered tapered tapered  tapered tapered tapered
Length short flush long  short flush long  flush long    short    short flush long  short flush long
Type standard standard standard  standard standard standard  Heavy duty Heavy duty    standard    standard standard standard  Heavy duty Heavy duty Heavy duty
Heavy duty retaining head
Power Lock standard
Part-No. 43-9-2
Torch neck insulator
for SKS single wire torch neck
Part-No. 58-1-5
Bayonett clamping cap
for SKS single wire torch neck
Part-No. 71-3-25
Contact tip
Power Lock
Part-No. Material Wire Ø
40-4-7-0.8E Cu-ETP 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9E Cu-ETP 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0E Cu-ETP 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2E Cu-ETP 1.2 mm
40-4-7-0.8S CuCrZr 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9S CuCrZr 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0S CuCrZr 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2S CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.4S CuCrZr 1.4 mm
40-4-7-1.6S CuCrZr 1.6 mm
40-4-7-1.2AL CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.6AL CuCrZr 1.6 mm
SKS Collision protection
Power Joint Lite / Power Joint Lite S
Power Joint Lite 71-10
Power Joint Lite S 71-19